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II Kolo PSCS KOA
Potocac, 12.3.2011

Event 14 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
12.3.2011 - 12:50 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. TODOSIJEVIC, Ivan 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:15.90 442
2. RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:16.78 427
3. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 PK Radnicki Kragujevac 1:20.86 366
4. CIRIC, Milos 96 Pvk "goc" 1:23.82 328
5. RADISAVLJEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:24.75 318
6. RADONJIC, Dusan 96 Pk ,,mladost,, Lucani 1:25.67 307
7. KOPRIVICA, PETAR 95 Uzice 1:27.24 291
8. JOSIJEVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:36.57 215
9. BANKOVIC, SLOBODAN 96 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:36.67 214

10. LAZOVIC, Strahinja 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:41.05 187
11. PESIC, Filip 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:43.08 176

DSQ NIKOLIC, NEMANJA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:37.32
S.W.7.5.

DSQ FILIPOVIC, Borislav 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:57.99
S.W.7.6.

17 - 18 years

1. DIDIC, DIMITRIJE 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:13.93 478
2. PLAZINIC, DJORDJE 93 Uzice 1:22.74 341
3. JELIC, Dimitrije 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:26.13 303
4. VASILIJIC, MLADEN 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:31.97 248
5. PETROVIC, Djordje 94 PVK Kraljevo 1:44.48 169

Open

1. MILENKOVIC, Marko 86 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:08.03 614
2. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:12.95 498
3. DIDIC, DIMITRIJE 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:13.93 478
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:15.52 449
5. TODOSIJEVIC, Ivan 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:15.90 442
6. RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:16.78 427
7. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 PK Radnicki Kragujevac 1:20.86 366
8. PLAZINIC, DJORDJE 93 Uzice 1:22.74 341
9. CIRIC, Milos 96 Pvk "goc" 1:23.82 328

10. RADISAVLJEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:24.75 318
11. RADONJIC, Dusan 96 Pk ,,mladost,, Lucani 1:25.67 307
12. PESIC, Mladen 91 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:26.11 303
13. JELIC, Dimitrije 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:26.13 303
14. KOPRIVICA, PETAR 95 Uzice 1:27.24 291
15. VASILIJIC, MLADEN 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:31.97 248
16. JOSIJEVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:36.57 215
17. BANKOVIC, SLOBODAN 96 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:36.67 214
18. LAZOVIC, Strahinja 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:41.05 187
19. PESIC, Filip 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:43.08 176
20. PETROVIC, Djordje 94 PVK Kraljevo 1:44.48 169

DSQ NIKOLIC, NEMANJA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:37.32
S.W.7.5.

DSQ FILIPOVIC, Borislav 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:57.99
S.W.7.6.
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II Kolo PSCS KOA
Potocac, 12.3.2011

Event 14, Men, 100m Breaststroke

EXH POREDEN, Mirko 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:30.51 261


